
WDSSC Taster Days 2013 

 Sat 2nd February @ Windrush 

 Sat 6th April @ Windrush 

 Mon 1st July @ Headington 

 Sat  27th July @ Windrush 

 Sat 31st Aug @ Windrush 

 Sat 26th Oct @ Windrush 

 Sat 11th Jan 2014 @ Windrush 

 

Monday Headington Sessions 2013 

Term 1  14th January to 25th March (no beginner session 11.02.13) 

  Club only session 11.02.13 

Term 2  15th April to 1st July (no sessions 6.05.13 & 27.05.13) 

Term 3  9th September to 18th November (no beginner session 28.10.13) 

  Club only session 28.10.13 and 25.11.13 

 

Wednesday Land sessions 2013 

 January 9th and 23rd  

 February 6th and 20th  

 March 6th and 20th  

 April 17th  

 May 1st  and 15th  

 June 5th and 19th  

 July 3rd and 17th  

 August – No sessions 

 September 4th and 18th  

 October 2nd and 16th and 30th  

 November 13th and 27th  

 December 11th  

 January (2014) 8th  

 

Radley sessions 2013 

 Sunday 10th March 

 Thurs 11th April  

 Sunday 2nd June 

 Sunday 30th June 

 Thurs 11th July 

 Thurs 26th September 

 Thurs 10th October 

 Thurs 7th November 

 Thurs 28th November  

 

 

 

WDSSC NOTABLE EVENTS CALENDAR 2013 



January 

 First training session -  Weds 9
th

 

February 

March 

 (NEW) Regional Novice Competition @ Farnborough (Skill Level 0 and 1) – Sat 16
th

 

 Skills day @ Reading – Sat 23
rd

 

 Easter Cobham Synchro Camp (All Skill Levels) – 28
th

 March to 1
st

 April 

 No training session – Sat 30
th

 

April 

 No training session – Weds 3
rd

 

May 

 Robin Hood Competition @ Hucknell (All Skill Levels) – Sun 5
th

  

 Skills day @ Portsmouth – Sun 19
th

 

June 

 Reading Novice Open Competition @ Reading (Skill Level 0, 1 and 2) – Sat 8
th

 

July 

 Warwickshire Open Competition @ Rugby (All Skill Levels) – Sat 6
th

 

 Pay as You go session (All welcome) – Weds 31
st

 

August 

 Pay as You go sessions (All welcome) – Weds 7
th

 and Weds 28
th

 

 Summer Holiday – No Sessions – Sun 11
th

 to Tues 27
th

 

 Summer Cobham Synchro Camp (All Skill Levels) – Thurs 22
nd

 to Mon 26
th

 

September 

 Warwickshire Novice Competition @ Walsall (Skill Level 0 and 1) – Sat 28
th

 

 Skills day @ Portsmouth – Sun 29
th

 

October 

 Multi-Regional Competition @ Gloucester (All Skill Levels) – Sat 12
th

 TBC 

November 

 Skills day @ Walsall – Sun 3
rd

 

 National Age Group Competition @ Gloucester (All Skill Levels) – 29
th

, 30
th

 and 1
st

 

 No training session – Sat 30
th

 

December 

 WDSSC Christmas Display @ TBC (All Skill Levels) – Sun 15
th

 

 Last training session - Sat 14
th

 

January 2014 First training session - Weds 8
th

 


